7925 N. Clinton St., Fort Wayne, IN 46825 USA • Web: www.servicesforplastics.com • E-mail: sales@servicesforplastics.com
Toll Free Phone: 800-627-1033 • Fax: 800-482-4059 • Local Phone: 260-482-9211 • Fax: 260-483-8139
14J
GENERAL INFORMATION:
Mercury Displacement Contactors are all designed and
built to meet the most exacting demands of industry. Their
service life is equal to that of the solid state contactor, even
under adverse conditions of temperature, dust, and

ALSO AVAILABLE:  Top Termination, Top Screw Termination (on 35 AMP units), Loads other than AC Resistive & Tungsten, and Brackets
other than Standard (on 35 and 60 AMP units).
How to Order:
CONTACTS:
"NO" = Normally Open
"NC" = Normally Closed
A.C. RESISTIVE
LOAD RATING:
35,60 or 100 AMP
NUMBER OF POLES:
Insert 2, 3, or 4; or leave
blank if single pole (4 pole
not available on 100 AMP).
COIL VOLTAGE
FOLLOWED BY:
Insert "A" for Alternating Current,
or "D" for Direct Current.
1 POLE - Normally Open
LOAD
RATING VOLTAGE VOLT AMPERES
V/A
POWER
(watts)
PART
NO.
PRICE
EACH
35-AMP
120 VAC 6.4 3.5 35NO-120A
24 VDC 3.3 3.3 35NO-24D
240 VAC 6.2 3.8 35NO-220A
60-AMP
120 VAC 5.8 2.9 60NO-120A
24 VDC 3.3 3.3 60NO-24D
240 VAC 5.9 3.5 60NO-220A
100-AMP
120 VAC 16.4 7.1 100NO-120A
24 VDC 8.9 8.9 100NO-24D
240 VAC 16.1 7.5 100NO-220A
2 POLE - Normally Open
LOAD
RATING VOLTAGE VOLT AMPERES
V/A
POWER
(watts)
PART
NO.
PRICE
EACH
35-AMP
120 VAC 12.8 7.0 235NO-120A
24 VDC 6.6 6.6 235NO-24D
240 VAC 12.4 7.6 235NO-220A
60-AMP
120 VAC 11.6 5.8 260NO-120A
24 VDC 6.6 6.6 260NO-24D
240 VAC 11.8 7.0 260NO-220A
100-AMP
120 VAC 32.8 14.0 2100NO-120A
24 VDC 17.8 17.8 2100NO-24D
240 VAC 32.2 15.0 2100NO-220A
3 POLE - Normally Open
LOAD
RATING VOLTAGE VOLT AMPERES
V/A
POWER
(watts)
PART
NO.
PRICE
EACH
35-AMP
120 VAC 19.2 10.5 335NO-120A